
Other ID: 13D000049

CURRENT OWNER TOPO. UTILITIES STRT./ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
1 Level
4 Rolling

1 All Public 1
5

Paved
Curb & Gutter

6 Sidewalk

4 Bus. District Description Code Appraised Value Assessed Value

SUPPLEMENTAL DATA

COMMERC.
COM LAND
COMMERC.

3420
3420
3420

691,900
226,400

26,000

691,900
226,400

26,000

Total 944,300 944,300

AMHERST, MA
601

COOLEY DICKINSON HOSPITAL INC
C/O LAURIE R LAMOUREAX
30 LOCUST ST

NORTHAMPTON, MA  01060
Additional Owners:

VISION
GIS ID: 13D-49

BK-VOL/PAGE SALE DATE q/u v/i SALE PRICE V.C. PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)
5415/ 231 06/30/1998 U I 825,000 1B

EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm. Int.

APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY

NOTES

Net Total Appraised Parcel Value 944,300

664,600
27,300
26,000

226,400
0

944,300

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

RECORD OF OWNERSHIP

AMHERST COMM HLTH CTR
1ST:AMHERST INT MEDICINE

COOLEY DICKINSON HOSPITAL INC

HAMPSHIRE OB-GYN ASSOC,

COOLEY DICKINSON SVCS

BSMT:NAP,COOLEY DICKINSON
JAMES RATNER,MD(RADIOLGY

=LEADED RM)HEAT:ASSUME
SINGLE LOOP/SPR2=ALL
ELV1:1=125FPM,4.5K#,3 STP

2DRS/1=75FPM,2.1K#,3 STP

2 DRS/DMB WAITER

C
0Exemptions

BUILDING PERMIT RECORD
Permit ID Issue Date Type Description Amount Insp. Date % Comp. Date Comp. Comments Date ID Cd. Purpose/Result

PLM16-0208
ELE14-0843
GAS14-0263
PLM14-0341
BLD14-0638
ELE14-0539
GAS14-152

01/04/2016
05/29/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/10/2014
03/25/2014
12/13/2013

PL
EL
PL
PL
RE
EL
PL

Plumbing
Electric
Plumbing
Plumbing
Remodel
Electric
Plumbing

0
0
0
0

1,251,629
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

WTR PIPING,PUMP,EXA
VOICE & DATA WIRING
10 REPL ROOFTOP UNI
6LAV,6TOILET,2SVC SI
RENOV MED OFFICES
MISC ELE
REPL 2 ROOF TOP UNIT

10/17/2002 TM 00 Measur+Listed

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

Calc Frontag 463.6

BIDIN
BIDOUT

Created
Parent
Tenant
Vote At
Precinct

Appraised XF (B) Value (Bldg)
Appraised OB (L) Value (Bldg)
Appraised Land Value (Bldg)
Special Land Value

Total Appraised Parcel Value
Valuation Method:

Total:
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD

Type IS
VISIT/ CHANGE HISTORY

ASSOC PID#

Adjustment: 0

Type

Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value
3420
3420
3420

691,900
226,400

26,000

2016
2016
2016

3420
3420
3420

967,400
258,800

26,000

2015
2015
2015

3420
3420
3420

603,300
258,800

26,000

Total: 944,300 Total: Total:

2017
2017
2017

NBHD/ SUB
5500/A

NBHD Name Street Index Name Tracing Batch

1,252,200 888,100

B
#
1
1
1

Total Card Land Units:

3420
3420
3420

Use 
Code

Use
Description

Prof Bldg
Prof Bldg
Prof Bldg

OP20
OP20
OP20

Zone D
309

Front Depth
43,560

1.00
0.92

Units
SF

AC
AC

AC2.92 Parcel Total Land Area:

4.38
185,100.00

10,000.00

1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

I. Factor
Unit 
Price S.A.

C
C
C

2.92 AC

1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

Acre
A C. Factor

0.42
0.42
0.42

5500
5500
5500

ST.
Idx Adj.

1.40
1.40
1.40

Total Land Value:

Notes- Adj Special Pricing Adj. Unit Price Land Value
112,200
108,800

5,400

226,400

Disc

Property Location: 170 UNIVERSITY DR MAP ID:13D/ / 49/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date:01/09/2017 11:14Vision ID: 100106 Account #

l D i ti

Bldg Name: State Use:3420
Sec #: 1 ofof 1

S Adj
Fact

1.00
1.00
1.00



STP

BAS
SLB

BAS
FLL

CAN

BAS
SLB

CAN

536

10
19

29
12

76

29

18

29

57

61

16
4

49

126

78
3

101

99

3
10

1926

46

28

58

18 23
3

2318

23 3

4524
45

No Photo On Record

Model

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
Element Cd. Ch. Description

COST/MARKET VALUATION

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Code

Ttl. Gross Liv/Lease Area:

Style

Grade
Stories
Occupancy

Exterior Wall 2
Roof Structure
Roof Cover
Interior Wall 1

Exterior Wall 1

Interior Wall 2
Interior Floor 1
Interior Floor 2
Heating Fuel
Heating Type
AC Type

Bldg Use

19 Profess. Bldg
94 Commercial
14 A
1
5
20 Brick/Masonry

01 Flat
04 T&G/Rbr Mem
05 Drywall/Sheet

Total Rooms
Total Bedrms
Total Baths
Foundation

Heat/AC
Frame Type
Baths/Plumbing
Ceiling/Wall
Rooms/Prtns
Wall Height
% Comn Wall

MIXED USE

Element Cd. Ch. Description
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

14 Carpet

03 Gas
04 Forced Air-Duc
03 Central

3420 Prof Bldg

00
0

01 Heat/Ac Pkgs
05 Steel
02 Average
05 Sus-Ceil & Wl
02 Average
10
0

Code
3420

Description
Prof Bldg

Percentage
100

BAS
CAN
FLL
SLB
STP

Description
First Floor
Canopy
Finished Lower Level
Slab
Stoop

Living Area
14,512

0

0
9,736

0

Gross Area
14,512

24,248

2,028
13,908

604
180

31,232

Eff. Area
14,512

608
9,736

0
18

24,874

Unit Cost
133.59

40.05
93.52

0.00
13.36

Undeprec. Value
1,938,719

81,225
1,300,673

0
2,405

3,323,023

Apr Value
24,100
1,000
300
600
6,300
9,000
12,000

Adj. Base Rate: 133.59

Replace Cost
AYB

Dep Code
Remodel Rating
Year Remodeled
Dep %
Functional Obslnc
External Obslnc
Cost Trend Factor

3,323,023
1966

VG

22
0
0

Condition
% Complete
Overall % Cond
Apprais Val
Dep % Ovr
Dep Ovr Comment
Misc Imp Ovr
Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Cost to Cure Ovr
Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

DR
58
20
664,600
0

0

0

OB-OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF-BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)
Code SubDescription

PAV1
LT1
SHD1
LT2
SPR2
ELV1
ELV2

Paving-Asphalt
Lights-In W/Pl
Shed Frame
W/Double Light
Sprinlklers wet C
Freight Elev
Pass Elev

Sub Descript L/B
L
L
L
L
B
B
B

Units
53,600
6
64
1
28,420
3
3

Unit Price Yr Gde Dp Rt Cnd %Cnd
0.90
690.00
8.00
1,100.00
1.10
15,000.00
20,000.00

2002
2002
2002
2002
1992
1992
1992

0
0
0
0
1
1
1

50
25
50
50
50
50
50

Property Location: 170 UNIVERSITY DR MAP ID:13D/ / 49/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date:01/09/2017 11:14Vision ID: 100106 Account #

l D i ti

Bldg Name: State Use:3420
Sec #: 1 ofof 1


